Calls for Service
Reports
Arrests

Civil Served
Civil Attempted
Miles Patrolled
Sewer Lights
Light Qutage

Accidents

Comparing April 2024 stats to April 2023:

7,468

0

2023
288

97

2024
Residence Checks 54
Business (hecks 165

Amenity Ghecks 0

Traffic Stops 94
Village Tickets 8
State Tickets 29
Animal Camp. 2
Road Violation 0

Alarm Calls 12

2023
54
262
322

64

i5

35




Statistics from the Camden County Sheriff’s Office

Calis for Service
Reports

Arrests

Civil Served
Civil Attempted
Miles Patrolled
Sewer Lights
Light Outage

Accidents

Horseshoe Bend Zone

Comparing April 2024 stats to March 2024:

Apr

204
124

23

Mar
192
87
20

£}

11

8,201

Residencd Checks 47 112

Business Checks 165 205
Amenity Ghecks 0 0
Traffic Stops 94 91
Village Tickets 8 16
State Tickets 29 20
Animai Comp. 2 10
Road Violgtion 0 o

Alarm Calis 12 24
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Calls

Reports

Arrests

Civil Served

Civil Attempt
Miles Patrolled
Sewer Lights
Light Outage
Accidents
Residence Checks
Business Checks
Amenity Checks
Traffic Stops
Village Tickets
State Tickets
Animal Complaints
Road Violations

Alarm Calis

Camden County Sheriff's Office Statistical Report
Horseshoe Bend Zone
Year Comparisons January t

2020

1,054

271

46

59

134

43,874

12

292

783

1,234

320

25

55

25

168

2021

1,151

330

66

44

94

46,093

10

23

324

1,100

1,778

330

65

66

22

18

148

2022

922

326

55

27

55

42,211

15

235

823

1,212

287

44

48

37

109

nrough April

2023
1,025
360
56

18

53

46,324

16
237
309
1,257
268
77

56

13

116

2024

792

380

33

24

39

35,409

355

866

68

353

40

20

21

58




27.8%
1.1%
4.0%
0.7%
12.8%
0.3%
6.4%
22.5%
0.0%
1.1%
1.5%
1.6%

0.3%

0.0%

0.0%

3.1%

April 2024 Pie Chart Statistica

)l Numbers

Calls for Service
Village Tickets
State Tickets
Accident Reports
Traffic Stops
Animal Complaints
Residential Checks
Business Checks
Amenity Checks
Served Civil Process
Attempted Civil Process
Alarm Calls

Street Lights Out
Waste Water Lights
Roadway Viclations

Arrests

leports Taken




